2 Names and Address of the
Borrower

1. Mr. MANJUNATH M KSHOURAD

39 DYAMAWANA GUDI
KARDIKOPPA
HUBBALLI
KARNATAKA - 580 024

2. Smt. GANGAWA M HADPAD ( CO

APPLICANT J

39 DYAMAWANA GUDI
KARDIKOPPA
DHARWAD
KARNATAKA - 580 024

3

Total liabilities as on 30-11-
2025

Rs.23,95,276/-( Rupees: Twenty Three Lakhs
Ninety Five Thousand Two Hundred and Seventy
Six Onlyl plus future interest and costs

4 a) Mode of Auction
b] Details of Auction service

provider

4 Last Date & Time of receipt of
online tender

24-12-2025 on or before 12:00PM

6 Date and time of e-auction (with
unlimited extension of 5 minutes
duration on each bidJ